
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
200 

11 
15 

7 
5 

26 
27 
40 

163 
29 

155 
4 

860 
19 
63 

6 
36 
20 
41 

111 
32 
52 
37 
44 

121 
18 

Concorrente 
Louriero DORREN 
Mattia SORRENTI 
Christian STRINGHETTI 
Davide BOLLANI 
Andrea PAOLONI 
Niccolò LISCI 
Michel AGAZZI 
Giacomo ZANNONI 
Danilo PAOLONI 
Mattia CALONACI 
Fabio LORENZINI 
Pietro ALOISIO 
Lorenzo MORRI 
Mattia VIRONE 
Marcello CASTAGNA 
Francesco ALOISIO 
Alessandro MECCO 
Janse TAIGH 
Lorenzo FORTINI 
Matteo DESTEFANIS 
Andrea Loris RIVA 
Alessandro RIVA 
Alessandro CERVIONI 
Umberto CHIARENA 
Jacopo COLOMBO 
Andrea ASCIONE 

Miglior Tempo 

1:16.859 
1:16.958 
1:16.987 
1:17.622 
1:17.640 
1:17.809 
1:18.170 
1:18.345 
1:18.359 
1:18.484 
1:18.599 
1:18.685 
1:18.773 
1:18.949 
1:19.103 
1:19.326 
1:19.335 
1:19.344 
1:19.389 
1:19.511 
1:19.691 
1:19.946 
1:20.753 
1:20.838 
1:22.003 
1:22.173 

Diff 

0.099 
0.128 
0.763 
0.781 
0.950 
1.311 
1.486 
1.500 
1.625 
1.740 
1.826 
1.914 
2.090 
2.244 
2.467 
2.476 
2.485 
2.530 
2.652 
2.832 
3.087 
3.894 
3.979 
5.144 
5.314 

Gap 

0.099 
0.029 
0.635 
0.018 
0.169 
0.361 
0.175 
0.014 
0.125 
0.115 
0.086 
0.088 
0.176 
0.154 
0.223 
0.009 
0.009 
0.045 
0.122 
0.180 
0.255 
0.807 
0.085 
1.165 
0.170 

Nella Sessione 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
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Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 3 - Magione 25-26/06 
300 CLASSEVIVA 

Riepilogativa qualifiche  

Magione 2,507 km 


